Interment Rights Fees
Grave Type
Single grave - residential (old school)
Single grave - non resident (old section)
Single grave - resident

Single grave - non resident

Internment Type

Adult burial - open and close

Infant burial - open and close

Cremation burial - maximum four per grave

Single urn - one cremated remains placed in one urn

Cemetery Fees

Size
38" by 8 ft.

38" by 8 ft.

42" by 10 ft.

42" by 10 ft.

Companion urn - two cremated remains placed in one urn

MUNICIPALITY OF

South Bruce

Cost (+HST)
$840
$994
$933

$1,088

Cost (+HST)
$750

$250

$350

$400

Disinterment costs double the interment fee. These fees will vary depending on the type of interment.

Marker Care and Maintenance Fees
Marker Type
Flat - less than 173 square inches
Flat - more than 173 square inches
Upright - less than 4 ft. by 4 ft.

Upright - more than 4 ft. by 4 ft.

Cost (+HST)

Only foot marker - no base - no care and maintenance

$100
$200

$400

A marker base costs an addition $1.13 per square inch above the standard 12” by 32” marker.

Marker Foundations
Single grave width - 36" or less

Centering on double grave - more than 36" width

Mausoleum Fee

Per casket - Mildmay and Teeswater

Cost (+HST)
$400

$500

Cost (+HST)

$150



