

Cemetery Fees

Interment Rights Fees

Grave Type	Size	Cost (+HST)
Single grave - residential (old school)	38" by 8 ft.	\$840
Single grave - non resident (old section)	38" by 8 ft.	\$994
Single grave - resident	42" by 10 ft.	\$933
Single grave - non resident	42" by 10 ft.	\$1,088

Internment Type	Cost (+HST)
Adult burial - open and close	\$750
Infant burial - open and close	\$250
Cremation burial - maximum four per grave	
Single urn - one cremated remains placed in one urn	\$350
Companion urn - two cremated remains placed in one urn	\$400

Disinterment costs double the interment fee. These fees will vary depending on the type of interment.

Marker Care and Maintenance Fees

Marker Type	Cost (+HST)
Flat - less than 173 square inches	Only foot marker - no base - no care and maintenance
Flat - more than 173 square inches	\$100
Upright - less than 4 ft. by 4 ft.	\$200
Upright - more than 4 ft. by 4 ft.	\$400

A marker base costs an addition \$1.13 per square inch above the standard 12" by 32" marker.

Marker Foundations	Cost (+HST)
Single grave width - 36" or less	\$400
Centering on double grave - more than 36" width	\$500

Mausoleum Fee	Cost (+HST)
Per casket - Mildmay and Teeswater	\$150